
Introduction to Ecology and Regulation of Tidal Wetlands in Central California and the San Francisco Bay
Contact List

First Last Position Organization Work Phone E-mail Address

Myla Ablog
Assistant Monitoring 
Manager

Golden Gate National 
Recreation Area 415-561-4456 Myla_Ablog"at"nps.gov

Harold Appleton
Forester, Erosion 
Control Specialist 707 874-0100 HaroldA"at"prodigy.net

Donna Ball Ecologist H. T. Harvey & Associates
408-448-9450 
x 418 dball"at"harveyecology.com

Melissa Barrow Environmental Planner Caltrans 510.773.8044 melissa_barrow"at"dot.ca.gov
Peter Baye 415-310-5109 baye"at"earthlink.net
Chris Bersbach Condor Environmental 805.898.2000 chris"at"condorenvironmental.com
Lynn Boyd Restoration Unit Manager Sycamore Associates LLC 925-943-1973 lynnboyd"at"sycllc.com

Jason Brush
Environmental Protection 
Specialist

Wetlands Regulatory Office (WTR-8) 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (415) 972-3483 brush.jason"at"epa.gov

John Callaway Associate Professor
University of San Francisco, 
Environmental Science Department (415) 422-5702 callaway"at"usfca.edu

Jorine Campopiano Environmental Scientist U.S. EPA 415-972-3397 campopiano.jorine"at"epa.gov
Marina Cazorla Project Manager Coastal Conservancy 510 286 4092 mcazorla"at"scc.ca.gov
Michael Champion Education Coordinator Napa County RCD 707-252-4188 michael"at"naparcd.org

Jeff Churchill Intern
Bay Conservation and 
Development Commission (BCDC) 415-352-3669

Cara Clark Moss Landing Marine Lab (831)332-3009 carajean13"at"hotmail.com
Michael Clary CH2M HILL (510)587-7640 michael.clary"at"ch2m.com
Kevin Contreras Land Acquisitions Specialist Elkhorn Slough Foundation (831) 728-5939 contreras"at"elkhornslough.org
Sarah Davies Education Coordinator San Francisco Bay NERR (415) 338-3707 daviess"at"sfsu.edu
Lisa DiGirolamo Dr Friends of Corte Madera Creek (415) 826-9471 lisa_digirolamo"at"comcast.net

Steven Durkin Park Ranger III
Fitzgerald Marine Reserve, 
San Mateo County Parks (650) 728-3584 sdurkin'at'co.sanmateo.ca.us

Steve Ehret Planner Sonoma County Regional Parks (707) 565-1107 sehret"at"sonoma-county.org
Todd Ellwood Wildlife Biologist CH2MHill (408) 839-2402 tellwood"at"ch2m.com
Kathleen Farley Ecologist The Nature Conservancy 831-333-2049 kfarley"at"tnc.org

Jenn Feinberg Coastal Program Analyst
San Francisco Bay Conservation 
and Development Commission 415-352-3622 jenniferf"at"bcdc.ca.gov

Nancy Ferris Physical Scientist
US Army Corps of Engineers 
San Francisco District 415-977-8545 zeldasgirls"at"yahoo.com

Cynthia Ficenec Workshop Planner
Elkhorn Slough NERR 
Coastal Training Program (831) 757-7470 cynthia"at"wildwork.org

Alison Fleck owner simply perfect gardens 707-747-9462 alison"at"simplyperfectgardens.com
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Kathryn Gaffney Water Resources Intern Jones & Stokes 510-433-8962 kgaffney"at"jsanet.com
Shawn Hallum environmental planner Caltrans shawn_hallum"at"dot.ca.gov
Kim Hayes Land Manager Elkhorn Slough Foundation 831 320 9212 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org

Grey Hayes Coordinator
Elkhorn Slough  Coastal 
Training Program (831) 274-8700 grey'at'elkhornslough.org

Mark Herzog
Program Leader, 
Wetlands Ecology Division PRBO

(415) 893-
7677 mherzog"at"prbo.org

Elizabeth Hubert ehubert"at"parks.ca.gov
Russell Huddleston Biologist CH2M HILL 916-286-0239 rhuddle1"at"ch2m.com

Jennifer Jackson Botanist
Condor Environmental 
Planning Services Inc. 805-898-2000 jennifer"at"condorenvironmental.com

Carl Jensen landscape architect Wildlands, Inc. (916) 435-3555 cjensen"at"wildlandsinc.com

Michelle Julene Environmental Specialist
Sonoma County Regional 
Parks Department 707.565.3962 mjulene"at"sonoma-county.org

Jennifer Karsner Associate Scientist CH2M HILL 510-587-7604 jkarsner"at"ch2m.com
Adrienne Klein Chief of Enforcement SF BCDC 415-352-3609 adriennek"at"bcdc.ca.gov

Irina Kogan
Resource Protection 
Specialist

NOAA-Gulf of the Farallones 
National Marine Sanctuary 650-712-8791 irina.kogan"at"noaa.gov

Errin Kramer-Wilt Americorps
Golden Gate National 
Recreation Area 415-561-4456 krameer"at"earlham.edu

Jane Lee US Army Corps of Engineers 4159778353 jane.s.lee"at"spd02.usace.army.mil

Tammy Lee Intern
Golden Gate National 
Recreation Area (415) 561-4456 tr8veling"at"yahoo.com

Greg Lyman (510) 444-8810 gblyman"at"comcast.net
Randall Mager Environmental Scientist Department of Water Resources 916.227.2490 rcmager"at"water.ca.gov
Rebecca Mannion Docent Rush Ranch Educational Council (707) 429-2494 rfivem"at"pacbell.net

Maureen Murphy
Associate Environmental 
Planner Caltrans 510-286-6062 Maureen_A_Murphy"at"dot.ca.gov

Jonny Nesmith
Assistant Coastal Training 
Program Coordinator

Elkhorn Slough Coastal 
Training Program (831) 274-8700 jonny"at"elkhornslough.org

Ben Noble Assistant Planner City of Sausalito 415-289-4131 BNoble"at"ci.sausalito.ca.us

Jean Ouellette
Environmental Services 
Intern

California Department of 
Parks & Recreation (415) 752-8149 sambucus"at"earthlink.net

Beth Pardieck Stewardship Associate Muir Heritage Land Trust 925-228-5460 beth"at"muirheritagelandtrust.org

Barb Peichel Tidal Wetland Coordinator
Elkhorn Slough National 
Estuarine Research Reserve (831) 728-2822 barb"at"elkhornslough.org

Bernhard Preusser Intern Condor Environmental (805)898-2000 bpreusser"at"bren.ucsb.edu
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Jessica Range District Biologist
California Department 
of Transportation (510) 286-6375 jrange"at"gmail.com

Karen Reyna
Gulf of the Farallones 
National Marine Sanctuary 415-561-6622 karen.reyna"at"noaa.gov

Karen Rippey Project Manager U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 415-977-8537 KAREN.E.RIPPEY"at"USACE.ARMY.MIL
Aviva Rossi Biologist CH2M HILL 510.508.8871 aviva.rossi"at"ch2m.com

Jodie Salz Conservation Planner
Solano Resource 
Conservation District

(707) 678-
1655 Jodie.Salz"at"ca.nacdnet.net

Sandy Scoggin Assistant Coordinator San Francisco Bay Joint Venture (415) 883-3854 sscoggin"at"sfbayjv.org

Alisa Shor
Nursery Assistant / 
Restoration Coordinator

Golden Gate National 
Parks Conservancy (415) 332-5193 ashor"at"parksconservancy.org

Wendy Strickland Executive Director the Watershed Project
510-231-5655/
510-665 wendys"at"thewatershedproject.org

Drew Talley Research Coordinator
San Francisco Bay National 
Estuarine Research Reserve (415) 338-3724 dtalley"at"sfsu.edu

Samantha Toffoli District Interpretive Specialist
California Department 
of Parks & Recreation

415-898-4362 
x14 stoff"at"parks.ca.gov

Eric Van Dyke Geographical Ecologist
Elkhorn Slough National 
Estuarine Research Reserve (831) 728-2822 vandyke"at"elkhornslough.org

Chris Wilkinson Staff Environmental Scientist
California Department of 
Water Resources (916) 651-7003 cdw"at"water.ca.gov

Wilson Yee Life Scientist
Environmental Protection 
Agency, Region 9 (415) 972-3484 yee.wilson"at"epa.gov

Ming Yeung Enforcement Analyst
Bay Conservation and 
Development Commission (BCDC) 415-352-3616 mingy"at"bcdc.ca.gov
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